





Maja #434

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

braun

blau

176 cm

38

39

86-68-92 cm

08393 Dennheritz (Sachsen)
2003

Ausbildung zur Verwaltungsfachangestellte fiir
Landes-und Kommunalverwaltung

Ausbildung Verwaltungsfachangestellte
580 Follower



